CEILING/WALL MOUNT

615
600

® 38 HOLLOW TUDE [L
\ S

cocoo/f
4

-
cece/f

I 1 T

@35 HOLLOW TUDE

[ o —>

//%Z/

o H ,
o] ]
A ] I H
o )
o ° o !
o e [e]
o o
3 A1z d I H
S N E—— I — ol — < N NS
TN 1] i i (|_|/_|)
L . > MAX. TILT 10°
i : - o o
I I o
il >< I ~ o 8
AU 3 B B I (R * N S
il ] B
Y =3 . : Y
d 8
I Y 1
NMAX.400(VESA)
PROJECT TITLE: CUSTOMER: _
DRAWN BY: YEO 10/10/2023  EQUIPMENT / PROJECT NAME MATERIAL MS
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL CHECKED BY: WL-2655C
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE APPROVED BY: PART NAME TREATMENT
PROPERTY OF XLT Systems Pte Ltd. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF XLT Systems Pte ASSEMBLY DRAWING BLACK POWDER COAT
Ltd IS PROHIBITED. o
No REVISION DATE NAME SCALE 1:6.5 SHEET : 172 T ARTNUMBER WL-2655C CEILING MOUNT 01

2 3 4 5 6 7 8



PROJECT TITLE:
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF XLT Systems Pte Ltd. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF XLT Systems Pte
Ltd IS PROHIBITED.
No

2 3

REVISION

4

DATE

NAME

WL-2655C

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION

| BOLT M8

4 M8 FLAT WASHER

5 M8 SPRING WASHER

1 M8 NUT

| M12 FLAT WASHER

M12 SPRING WASHER

1 BOLT M12

4 M8 FLAT HEAD

12 Mé FLAT WASHER

8 Mé SPRING WASHER

4 M6 CAP SCREW

4 Mé NUT

6 PAN HEAD M6

2 PAN HEAD M6

c:o:oe%@®_©@@@@@©f

CUSTOMER: .

DRAWN BY: YEO 10/10/2023 ' EQUIPMENT / PROJECT NAME

CHECKED BY: WL-2655C INSTALLATION GUIDE
APPROVED BY: PART NAME

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

SCALE 1:6.5 SHEET : 272 TARTNUMBER —\| 2455C CEILING MOUNT
6 7

MATERIAL
MS

TREATMENT
BLACK POWDER COAT
QrY 01

8



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21


